Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
W
ireless D
ata
W
ireless D
ata
W

WL-CPWR-6 DC Cable Power Supply
WL-ARST-1 Lightning Arrestor
ORDERING INFORMATION: Accessories
Available from your local Grayhill
Distributor. For prices and discounts, contact
a local Sales Office, an authorized Distributor or
Grayhill.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Custom Cables
Series
Cable Extenders
WL-CAEX-MR-100
Cable Length: in feet (from 1 to 100 feet)
Connector 2: B = Bulkhead N; S = Straight TNC; M = Male N;
F = Female N; R = Right Angle TNC
Connector 1: B = Bulkhead N; S = Straight TNC; M = Male N;
F = Female N; R = Right Angle TNC
Low Loss RF Extender Cables
The RF Extender cables provide a low loss way to
connect an externally mounted antenna to the EZCom®
Modbus radio. The RF extender cables are made
with LMR-400, a low loss and very flexible
communications cable. Grayhill can provide custom
lengths and configurations. For indoor usage only.
Part Number Connector 1 Connector 2 Length
WL-CAEX-BS-001 Bulkhead N Straight female TNC 1 foot
WL-CAEX-FS-001 Female N Straight female TNC 1 foot
FR-R06 Female N Right angle female TNC 6 inches
WL-CAEX-MR-025 Male N Right angle female TNC 25 feet
WL-CAEX-MR-100 Male N Right angle female TNC 100 feet
ORDERING INFORMATION: Low Loss RF Extender Cable Examples